
Amy



classic

armchair footstool 

7783

91

47

5544

41

51

depth of seat

extra dimensions

legs

armchair
wood legs 
with metal frame

swivel
black

wood legs with metal frame

26,526,5

swivel
black swivel 
with memory function

26,526,5

swivel
non rotating leg
black

26,526,5

7783

91

47

2515,5

41

5544

footstool 
wood legs 
with metal frame

black
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Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used 
due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any 
further notice. Explicit +– 2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes.
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